.f=
Installation Engineering Handbook 9
Western Electric
Rolling Meadows RM-4
Section 600
11-25-81
Replaces Issue of
5-21-64

EOUAI. SK!P;•1EA LENGTHS__;
FRC .. T><IS PO!NT
PUSH TYPE KEYS • STRIP 11,,UNTED
34 KEYS - IN KEY SHELVES
r
HB 9 19
NOTE:
SKINNERS SHOULD BE LONG ENOUGH
TO PERMIT KEYS TO 8E REMOVED
ANO PLACED ON THC:IR SIDE ON
TOP OF KEYSHELF
FIG. 35 KEYS - INDIVIDUALLY MOUNTED IN TEST
CABINETS - TURRETS - TEST WAGONS -
AND KEYSHELVES WITH SHALLOW PANS
...____.___) I [p l
I
'
) I _-.::: .. .____ .... ~"""===;;;:;a;_...A
118 OIi 13 TYP( LAMPS ON MOUNTING PLAT£$
ON ll(LAY IIACA £QUIPM£NT
Yl(W A-A
I
J
C
••A AND SIMILAII TYi'( LAMP SOC1'lTS
FIG. 36 LAMPS - MOUNTED ON MOUNTING PLATES
•
600
MOUNTINC. PL.AT
OR PANlL
9 - 600 20
m
L..J
ll TYPE L.AMPS ON L.AMP PANEL
SLEEVED STRAP WIRE
'-- • EXT ENO SL.EEVING
TO COVER SOL.CEREO
C0"-1"-IECTIONS ON
MIO PAIR Of" TERMINALS
I IA L.AMPS ON OOUBLE ROW
L.AMP P•NEL
FIG. 37 LAMPS - MOUNTED ON PANELS
H-71!1 OR .5071S
BRYANT RECEPTACLE
AND SIMILAR TYPE LAMP
SOCKETS ON WOODWORK
FIG. 38 LAMPS - MOUNTED ON
WOODWORK
•
141,143,144, ICS-14ZZ•,
Ar40 SIIIIILIA" TYPES
ELLCTIIONTU8E SOCIC£TS
IA, 1C, A~O SIMILAR TYP£S PADS
FIG. 39 PADS - lA, lC AND SIMILAR
TYPES
HB 9
•
MOUNTING PL A TE
SIDE VIEW
NETWORK
21
REAR VIEW
NETWORK MOUNTED ON AF, AG, 8 AJ TYPE RELAYS
MOUNTING PLATE
SID[ 1/IEW
NETWORK
REAR 1/IEW
NETWORK MOUNTED ON U 8 Y TYPE RELAYS
NETWORK
MOUNTING l'l /\Tl REAR VIEW
SIDE 1/lt.W
N£TWORKS lilOUNTED ON AK TYPE RELAYS (COMMON 8ATTERY OR GROUNO)
FIG. 40 NETWORKS 185, 186 AND SIMILAR